
S.A.J

Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 4 320282 YANG Soo-Bin 89 KOR    50.42    51.10  1:41.52 0.00
2 6 302730 MINEMURA Go 87 JPN    51.00    50.96  1:41.96 3.77
3 28 302884 BAN Yuuri 88 JPN    50.54    52.02  1:42.56 8.91
4 3 320275 BAE Ho-Sung 89 KOR    51.15    51.50  1:42.65 9.68
5 2 260097 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya 87 IRA    50.99    51.87  1:42.86 11.48
6 5 302724 MASAKI Daisuke 87 JPN    51.28    51.66  1:42.94 12.17
7 10 260110 KIYA DARBANDSARI Mohammad 89 IRA    53.03    51.41  1:44.44 25.02
8 7 210019 SHIRIAZDANOV Nail 87 UZB    52.74    52.69  1:45.43 33.51
9 27 303559 SANADA Mitsuharu 88 JPN    52.24    53.33  1:45.57 34.71

10 22 303252 SHIMIZU Yuuya 88 JPN    53.04    52.67  1:45.71 35.91
11 19 303208 MIYASHITA Kazuhiro 88 JPN    53.00    53.89  1:46.89 46.02
12 11 303150 HORI Shohhei 89 JPN    52.10    55.16  1:47.26 49.19
13 29 303373 IIMORI Kyohsuke 89 JPN    53.58    53.82  1:47.40 50.39
14 21 260109 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Poya 90 IRA    53.58    53.88  1:47.46 50.90
15 20 260111 KIA SHEMSHAKI Behnam 90 IRA    54.76    53.58  1:48.34 58.45

Print Revision 16,Mar.2006 14:53:40

Data processing by EPSON JPN0985.811 Timing by SEIKO

16-03-2006 / Yomase(JPN) 1



S.A.J

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 24 260112 TIR Soheil 89 IRA    55.24    55.48  1:50.72 78.84
17 23 620049 GAILSON Tsewang 86 IND    59.83    59.92  1:59.75 156.23
18 8 820016 ABBAS Waseem 88 PAK    59.62  1:00.80  2:00.42 161.97
19 14 210024 BABIKOV Dmitriy 90 UZB  1:06.11    56.42  2:02.53 180.05
20 9 620047 KUMAR Surinder 86 IND  1:01.38  1:01.85  2:03.23 186.05
21 1 820008 ABBAS Muhammad 86 PAK  1:07.19    56.85  2:04.04 192.99
22 17 820023 KHAN Mir-Nawaz 90 PAK  1:01.43  1:02.65  2:04.08 193.33
23 16 620046 KHAN Arif Mohd 90 IND  1:01.96  1:03.06  2:05.02 201.39
24 26 620045 THINLES Tashi 88 IND  1:03.89  1:02.69  2:06.58 214.76
25 13 820024 JAVED 89 PAK  1:09.32  1:08.31  2:17.63 309.45
26 15 120042 XIAOLONG Li 89 CHN  1:15.43  1:25.86  2:41.29 512.21
27 12 130029 HUANG Tzu-Chia 90 TPE  1:39.19  1:39.78  3:18.97 835.12

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 18 120043 YONGYOU Yu 89 CHN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 303122 AIKAWA Reona 88 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

 

TD                   KATAGIRI Mikio        #811       ______________________________
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S.A.J

PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish
Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 4 320282 YANG Soo-Bin  1:41.52 90.34 90.34 0.00

2 6 302730 MINEMURA Go  1:41.96 200.94 - -

3 28 302884 BAN Yuuri  1:42.56 - -

4 3 320275 BAE Ho-Sung  1:42.65 103.38 103.38 9.68

5 2 260097 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya  1:42.86 84.52 84.52 11.48

6 5 302724 MASAKI Daisuke  1:42.94 153.02 153.02 12.17

7 10 260110 KIYA DARBANDSARI Mohammad  1:44.44 - -

8 7 210019 SHIRIAZDANOV Nail  1:45.43 172.08 172.08 33.51

9 27 303559 SANADA Mitsuharu  1:45.57 - -

10 22 303252 SHIMIZU Yuuya  1:45.71 - -

The best 5 at start
5 2 260097 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya  1:42.86 84.52

1 4 320282 YANG Soo-Bin  1:41.52 90.34

4 3 320275 BAE Ho-Sung  1:42.65 103.38

6 5 302724 MASAKI Daisuke  1:42.94 153.02

8 7 210019 SHIRIAZDANOV Nail  1:45.43 172.08

TOTALS
(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 603.34
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 603.34
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 66.84

Calculated penalty
(A) 603.34 + (B) 603.34 - (C) 66.84 = 1139.84 : 10 = 113.98

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

Penalty applied 116.98
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S.A.J

大回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 4 990013 ﾔﾝ ｽｰ ﾋﾞﾝ 大韓民国    50.42    51.10  1:41.52 0.00
2 6 160314 峯村　　豪 上田西高校    51.00    50.96  1:41.96 3.77
3 28 160185 伴　　祐人 上田高等学校    50.54    52.02  1:42.56 8.91
4 3 990012 ﾍﾞｰ ﾎｰ ｿﾝ 大韓民国    51.15    51.50  1:42.65 9.68
5 2 990007 ｻﾊﾞｼﾞｬﾝ ｼｬﾑｼｬｷ イラン・イスラム共和国    50.99    51.87  1:42.86 11.48
6 5 160046 正木　大祐 上田千曲高校    51.28    51.66  1:42.94 12.17
7 10 990009 ｷﾔﾀﾞﾙﾊﾞﾝｻﾘｰ ﾏﾊ イラン・イスラム共和国    53.03    51.41  1:44.44 25.02
8 7 990005 ｼｬﾘｱｽﾞﾀﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾅｲﾙ ウズベキスタン共和国    52.74    52.69  1:45.43 33.51
9 27 150023 真田　光春 吉田高校    52.24    53.33  1:45.57 34.71

10 22 160108 清水　祐也 上田千曲高校    53.04    52.67  1:45.71 35.91
11 19 160256 宮下　和裕 上田東高等学校    53.00    53.89  1:46.89 46.02
12 11 160266 堀　　翔平 上田西高校    52.10    55.16  1:47.26 49.19
13 29 160003 飯森　恭介 上田高校    53.58    53.82  1:47.40 50.39
14 21 990008 ｻﾊﾞｼﾞｬﾝ ｼｬﾑｼｬｷ イラン・イスラム共和国    53.58    53.88  1:47.46 50.90
15 20 990010 ｷﾔｰｼｪﾑｼｬｷｰ ﾍﾞ イラン・イスラム共和国    54.76    53.58  1:48.34 58.45
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S.A.J

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 24 990011 ﾃｰﾙ ｿﾍｰ イラン・イスラム共和国    55.24    55.48  1:50.72 78.84
17 23 990017 ｶﾞﾘｿﾝ ｼｭｳｪﾝｸﾞ インド    59.83    59.92  1:59.75 156.23
18 8 990020 ﾜｼｰﾑ ｱﾊﾞｰｽ パキスタン・イスラム共和国    59.62  1:00.80  2:00.42 161.97
19 14 990006 ﾊﾞﾋﾞｺﾌ ﾃﾞﾐｰﾃｨﾘｰ ウズベキスタン共和国  1:06.11    56.42  2:02.53 180.05
20 9 990016 ｸﾓｱｰﾙ ｼｭﾙﾝﾄﾞﾙ インド  1:01.38  1:01.85  2:03.23 186.05
21 1 990019 ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ ｱﾊﾞｰｽ パキスタン・イスラム共和国  1:07.19    56.85  2:04.04 192.99
22 17 990021 ﾐｰﾙ ﾅﾜｰｽﾞ ﾊｰﾝ パキスタン・イスラム共和国  1:01.43  1:02.65  2:04.08 193.33
23 16 990015 ｶｰﾝ ｱﾘﾌ ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ インド  1:01.96  1:03.06  2:05.02 201.39
24 26 990014 ﾀｲﾆﾝ ﾀｼｰ インド  1:03.89  1:02.69  2:06.58 214.76
25 13 990022 ｼﾞｬﾋﾞｯﾄ パキスタン・イスラム共和国  1:09.32  1:08.31  2:17.63 309.45
26 15 990001 ﾘｰ ｼｬｳﾛﾝ 中華人民共和国  1:15.43  1:25.86  2:41.29 512.21
27 12 990004 ﾌｧﾝ ｽﾞｰ ｼﾞｬｰ 中華民国（台湾）  1:39.19  1:39.78  3:18.97 835.12

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 18 990002 ﾕｰ ﾖﾝﾖｳ 中華人民共和国

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 150032 相川玲央奈 山梨学院高校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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S.A.J

Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 4 320282 YANG Soo-Bin 89 KOR    50.42    51.10  1:41.52 0.00
2 3 320275 BAE Ho-Sung 89 KOR    51.15    51.50  1:42.65 9.68
3 10 260110 KIYA DARBANDSARI Mohammad 89 IRA    53.03    51.41  1:44.44 25.02
4 11 303150 HORI Shohhei 89 JPN    52.10    55.16  1:47.26 49.19
5 29 303373 IIMORI Kyohsuke 89 JPN    53.58    53.82  1:47.40 50.39
6 21 260109 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Poya 90 IRA    53.58    53.88  1:47.46 50.90
7 20 260111 KIA SHEMSHAKI Behnam 90 IRA    54.76    53.58  1:48.34 58.45
8 24 260112 TIR Soheil 89 IRA    55.24    55.48  1:50.72 78.84
9 14 210024 BABIKOV Dmitriy 90 UZB  1:06.11    56.42  2:02.53 180.05

10 17 820023 KHAN Mir-Nawaz 90 PAK  1:01.43  1:02.65  2:04.08 193.33
11 16 620046 KHAN Arif Mohd 90 IND  1:01.96  1:03.06  2:05.02 201.39
12 13 820024 JAVED 89 PAK  1:09.32  1:08.31  2:17.63 309.45
13 15 120042 XIAOLONG Li 89 CHN  1:15.43  1:25.86  2:41.29 512.21
14 12 130029 HUANG Tzu-Chia 90 TPE  1:39.19  1:39.78  3:18.97 835.12
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S.A.J

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 18 120043 YONGYOU Yu 89 CHN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Finish [2nd Run]

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

 

TD                   KATAGIRI Mikio        #811       ______________________________
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S.A.J

大回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 4 990013 ﾔﾝ ｽｰ ﾋﾞﾝ 大韓民国    50.42    51.10  1:41.52 0.00
2 3 990012 ﾍﾞｰ ﾎｰ ｿﾝ 大韓民国    51.15    51.50  1:42.65 9.68
3 10 990009 ｷﾔﾀﾞﾙﾊﾞﾝｻﾘｰ ﾏﾊ イラン・イスラム共和国    53.03    51.41  1:44.44 25.02
4 11 160266 堀　　翔平 上田西高校    52.10    55.16  1:47.26 49.19
5 29 160003 飯森　恭介 上田高校    53.58    53.82  1:47.40 50.39
6 21 990008 ｻﾊﾞｼﾞｬﾝ ｼｬﾑｼｬｷ イラン・イスラム共和国    53.58    53.88  1:47.46 50.90
7 20 990010 ｷﾔｰｼｪﾑｼｬｷｰ ﾍﾞ イラン・イスラム共和国    54.76    53.58  1:48.34 58.45
8 24 990011 ﾃｰﾙ ｿﾍｰ イラン・イスラム共和国    55.24    55.48  1:50.72 78.84
9 14 990006 ﾊﾞﾋﾞｺﾌ ﾃﾞﾐｰﾃｨﾘｰ ウズベキスタン共和国  1:06.11    56.42  2:02.53 180.05

10 17 990021 ﾐｰﾙ ﾅﾜｰｽﾞ ﾊｰﾝ パキスタン・イスラム共和国  1:01.43  1:02.65  2:04.08 193.33
11 16 990015 ｶｰﾝ ｱﾘﾌ ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ インド  1:01.96  1:03.06  2:05.02 201.39
12 13 990022 ｼﾞｬﾋﾞｯﾄ パキスタン・イスラム共和国  1:09.32  1:08.31  2:17.63 309.45
13 15 990001 ﾘｰ ｼｬｳﾛﾝ 中華人民共和国  1:15.43  1:25.86  2:41.29 512.21
14 12 990004 ﾌｧﾝ ｽﾞｰ ｼﾞｬｰ 中華民国（台湾）  1:39.19  1:39.78  3:18.97 835.12
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S.A.J

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 18 990002 ﾕｰ ﾖﾝﾖｳ 中華人民共和国

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Finish [2nd Run]

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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S.A.J

Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 6 302730 MINEMURA Go 87 JPN    51.00    50.96  1:41.96 0.00
2 28 302884 BAN Yuuri 88 JPN    50.54    52.02  1:42.56 5.12
3 2 260097 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya 87 IRA    50.99    51.87  1:42.86 7.68
4 5 302724 MASAKI Daisuke 87 JPN    51.28    51.66  1:42.94 8.36
5 7 210019 SHIRIAZDANOV Nail 87 UZB    52.74    52.69  1:45.43 29.61
6 27 303559 SANADA Mitsuharu 88 JPN    52.24    53.33  1:45.57 30.80
7 22 303252 SHIMIZU Yuuya 88 JPN    53.04    52.67  1:45.71 32.00
8 19 303208 MIYASHITA Kazuhiro 88 JPN    53.00    53.89  1:46.89 42.07
9 23 620049 GAILSON Tsewang 86 IND    59.83    59.92  1:59.75 151.80

10 8 820016 ABBAS Waseem 88 PAK    59.62  1:00.80  2:00.42 157.51
11 9 620047 KUMAR Surinder 86 IND  1:01.38  1:01.85  2:03.23 181.49
12 1 820008 ABBAS Muhammad 86 PAK  1:07.19    56.85  2:04.04 188.40
13 26 620045 THINLES Tashi 88 IND  1:03.89  1:02.69  2:06.58 210.08

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]
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S.A.J

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point

0 Did Not Finish [1st Run]

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 303122 AIKAWA Reona 88 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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S.A.J

大回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 6 160314 峯村　　豪 上田西高校    51.00    50.96  1:41.96 0.00
2 28 160185 伴　　祐人 上田高等学校    50.54    52.02  1:42.56 5.12
3 2 990007 ｻﾊﾞｼﾞｬﾝ ｼｬﾑｼｬｷ イラン・イスラム共和国    50.99    51.87  1:42.86 7.68
4 5 160046 正木　大祐 上田千曲高校    51.28    51.66  1:42.94 8.36
5 7 990005 ｼｬﾘｱｽﾞﾀﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾅｲﾙ ウズベキスタン共和国    52.74    52.69  1:45.43 29.61
6 27 150023 真田　光春 吉田高校    52.24    53.33  1:45.57 30.80
7 22 160108 清水　祐也 上田千曲高校    53.04    52.67  1:45.71 32.00
8 19 160256 宮下　和裕 上田東高等学校    53.00    53.89  1:46.89 42.07
9 23 990017 ｶﾞﾘｿﾝ ｼｭｳｪﾝｸﾞ インド    59.83    59.92  1:59.75 151.80

10 8 990020 ﾜｼｰﾑ ｱﾊﾞｰｽ パキスタン・イスラム共和国    59.62  1:00.80  2:00.42 157.51
11 9 990016 ｸﾓｱｰﾙ ｼｭﾙﾝﾄﾞﾙ インド  1:01.38  1:01.85  2:03.23 181.49
12 1 990019 ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ ｱﾊﾞｰｽ パキスタン・イスラム共和国  1:07.19    56.85  2:04.04 188.40
13 26 990014 ﾀｲﾆﾝ ﾀｼｰ インド  1:03.89  1:02.69  2:06.58 210.08

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]
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S.A.J

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

0 Did Not Finish [1st Run]

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 150032 相川玲央奈 山梨学院高校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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S.A.J

大回転 成績表(日本人のみ)
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     BYUN Jong-Woo KOR Koshasan Course
Chief of Race SAITO Takahiro JPN START               1059.0 m

FINISH              808.0 m
VERTICALDROP        251.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7925/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter ITAKURA Yukiji JPN Course setter NICOLAS Zoll IRA
Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE Forerunners -A- CHEN Po-Hung TPE

            -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN             -B- YAMAMOTO Ryosuke JPN
            -C- ONO Kenji JPN             -C- TANIMOTO Yukinori JPN
            -D- MIYATSU Hiroaki JPN

Number of gate 30(30) Number of gate 35(34)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:20
Weather Fine Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   2.0 /   2.0

F:870

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 6 160314 峯村　　豪 上田西高校    51.00    50.96  1:41.96 0.00
2 28 160185 伴　　祐人 上田高等学校    50.54    52.02  1:42.56 5.12
3 5 160046 正木　大祐 上田千曲高校    51.28    51.66  1:42.94 8.36
4 27 150023 真田　光春 吉田高校    52.24    53.33  1:45.57 30.80
5 22 160108 清水　祐也 上田千曲高校    53.04    52.67  1:45.71 32.00
6 19 160256 宮下　和裕 上田東高等学校    53.00    53.89  1:46.89 42.07
7 11 160266 堀　　翔平 上田西高校    52.10    55.16  1:47.26 45.22
8 29 160003 飯森　恭介 上田高校    53.58    53.82  1:47.40 46.42

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

0 Did Not Finish [1st Run]

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 25 150032 相川玲央奈 山梨学院高校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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S.A.J

SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 6 160314 峯村　　豪  1:41.96 65.03 65.03 0.00

2 28 160185 伴　　祐人  1:42.56 70.67 70.67 5.12

3 5 160046 正木　大祐  1:42.94 52.25 52.25 8.36

4 27 150023 真田　光春  1:45.57 109.31 - -

5 22 160108 清水　祐也  1:45.71 92.50 92.50 32.00

6 19 160256 宮下　和裕  1:46.89 102.57 - -

7 11 160266 堀　　翔平  1:47.26 81.57 81.57 45.22

8 29 160003 飯森　恭介  1:47.40 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

3 5 160046 正木　大祐  1:42.94 52.25

DNF2 25 150032 相川玲央奈 - 59.21

1 6 160314 峯村　　豪  1:41.96 65.03

2 28 160185 伴　　祐人  1:42.56 70.67

7 11 160266 堀　　翔平  1:47.26 81.57

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 328.73
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 362.02
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 90.70

計算ペナルティー

(A) 362.02 + (B) 328.73 - (C) 90.70 = 600.05 : 10 = 60.00

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 60.00
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